
Go Ahead SC. II  - Topgrund SE. II.  4 / 0
Szklenárik György 4 Veres Viktor  3 / 0

Hujber Tamás 3 Mulik Róbert  3 / 1

Krasznai Gábor 1 Sulyok Tibor  3 / 0

Pinczés Attila 2 Bencsik Zoltán  3 / 1

On Line SC. II.  - Khan Squash A. II.  4 / 0
Siklósi Ádám 4 Pribék Ádám  3 / 0

Szeberényi Sándor 3 Takács Domonkos  3 / 1

Pócz Péter 1 Magasy Richárd  3 / 1

Török Csaba 2 Vincze Gyula  3 / 0

Újpalotai FE. II.  - Öntöde II.  4 / 0
Barát Bálint 4 Juhász Tibor  3 / 0

Konecsni Péter 3 Tóth István  3 / 2

Forrási Zsolt 1 Nagy Ferenc  3 / 1

Tutsch Tamás 2 Dombay Miklós  3 / 0

Top Challenge I.  - On Line SE. III.  3 / 1
Örfi Péter 4 Czunyi Gábor  3 / 0

Lóczy Attila 3 Szente András  0 / 3

Szendrei József 1 Dévényi Csaba  3 / 0

Szász Miklós 2 Lukoviczki András  3 / 0

Trófea Prince SE.  - Gekko SE I.  1 / 3
Török Balázs 4 Rácz Gergely  3 / 1

Auer Zsolt 3 Drexler László  1 / 3

Horváth István 1 Ulics Máté  2 / 3

Csala András 2 Rácz László  1 / 3

Go Ahead SC. II  - Khan Squash A. II.  3 / 1
Szklenárik György 4 Isaák László  3 / 0

Hujber Tamás 3 Takács Domonkos  2 / 3

Krasznai Gábor 1 Magasy Richárd  3 / 0

Nagyiványi György 2 Vincze Gyula  3 / 0

Öntöde II.  - On Line SC. II.  0 / 4
Juhász Tibor 4 Török Viktor  0 / 3

Tóth István 3 Bencsik Balázs  0 / 3

Nagy Ferenc 1 Pócz Péter  0 / 3

Dombay Miklós 2 Török Csaba  2 / 3

Újpalotai FE. II.  - On Line SE. III.  4 / 0
Barát Bálint 4 Czunyi Gábor  3 / 2

Konecsni Péter 3 Márton János  3 / 0

Forrási Zsolt 1 Dévényi Csaba  3 / 1

Tutsch Tamás 2 Szente András  3 / 0

III. osztály:
Országos Csapatbajnokság 2012. I. forduló



Top Challenge I.  - Gekko SE I.  4 / 0
Füzes Dávid 4 Rácz Gergely  3 / 0

Örfi Péter 3 Drexler László  3 / 2

Szendrei József 1 Ulics Máté  3 / 0

Szász Miklós 2 Rácz László  3 / 2

Trófea Prince SE.  - Topgrund SE. II.  3 / 1
4 Veres Viktor  0 / 3

Török Balázs 3 Mulik Róbert  3 / 0

Horváth István 1 Sulyok Tibor  3 / 2

Csala András 2 Bencsik Zoltán  3 / 1

Go Ahead SC. II  - Öntöde II.  4 / 0
Szklenárik György 4 Juhász Tibor  3 / 1

Zentai László 3 Tóth István  3 / 0

Krasznai Gábor 1 Nagy Ferenc  3 / 0

Nagyiványi György 2 Dombay Miklós  3 / 2

On Line SC. II.  - On Line SE. III.  4 / 0
Siklósi Ádám 4 Márton János  3 / 0

Bencsik Balázs 3 Szente András  3 / 2

Pócz Péter 1 Dévényi Csaba  3 / 0

Szeberényi Sándor 2 Lukoviczki András  3 / 0

Gekko SE I.  - Újpalotai FE. II.  1 / 3
Rácz Gergely 4 Barát Bálint  0 / 3

Drexler László 3 Konecsni Péter  0 / 3

Ulics Máté 1 Forrási Zsolt  3 / 1

Rácz László 2 Tutsch Tamás  1 / 3

Top Challenge I.  - Trófea Prince SE.  4 / 0
Bátonyi Richárd 4  3 / 0

Füzes Dávid 3 Török Balázs  3 / 0

Szendrei József 1 Horváth István  3 / 0

Lóczy Attila 2 Csala András  3 / 0

Khan Squash A. II.  - Topgrund SE. II.  4 / 0
Isaák László 4 Veres Viktor  3 / 1

Pribák Ádám 3 Mulik Róbert  3 / 0

Magasy Richárd 1 Sulyok Tibor  3 / 0

Vincze Gyula 2 Bencsik Zoltán  3 / 0


